
Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended 31st March 2024

(Rs. in Crores)
Year endedQuarter ended

SL. 31.03.2024 31.03.202331.03.2023Particulars 31.03.2024 31.12.2023
No. (Audited)(Audited)(Reviewed) (Audited)(Audited)

44 942.2155 614.7812 244.42Interest earned (a)+(b)+(c)+(d) 14 624.49 14 197.621

40 618.858 850.24 31 941.15(a) Interest/ discount on advances/ bills 10 636.49 10 349.16

13 401.85 11 647.173 066.233 549.11 3 419.93(b) Income on investments
(c) Interest on balances with Reserve Bank of India

and other inler bank funds

(d) Others

877.53221.67 1386.20416.50 376.13

207.88 476.3652.40 106.2822.39

7 866.72 7 143.061 901.64 1993.872 262.53Other Income2

14 238.29 63 481.50 52 085.2716 099.26Total Income (1+2) 16 887.023

Interest Expended 8 609.09 8 383.43 6 736.10 32 341.49 24 716.754

3 486.62 14 300.46 12 097.90Operating Expenses (a ) + (b) 3 972.95 3 618.645

2 219.89 9 264.59 7 527.232 633.34 2 335.76(a) Employees cost

1 266.73 5 035.87 4 570.671339.61 1282.88(b) Other Operating expenses

Total Expenditure (4+5)
(excluding provisions and contingencies)

46 641.95 36 814.6510 222.7212 582.04 12 002.076

Operating Profit (3-6)
(Profit before Provisions and Contingencies)

15 270.6216 839.554 304.98 4 097.19 4 015.577

9 356.21Provisions (other than tax) and Contingencies 1 247.75 1349.37 2 563.00 5 888.418

6 516.221 039.87 3 652.87of which provisions for Non-Performing Assets 899.48 905.79

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00Exceptional items9
Profit from ordinary activities before tax
(7-8-9)

1452.57 10 951.14 5 914.413 057.23 2 747.8210

Provision for Taxes 5.29 2 888.20 632.71810.23 628.4711 (Tax expenses/ (reversal))
Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax
(10-11)

2 247.00 2 119.35 1 447.28 8 062.94 5 281.7012

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00Extraordinary items (net of tax expense)13

1447.28 8 062.94 5 281.70Net Profit for the period (12-13) 2 247.00 2 119.3514
Paid-up equity share capital
(Face Value of each share - Rs.10/-)

1 245.44 1 346.96 1 245.441346.96 1 346.9615

Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves
(as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)

40 620.4251 065.97 40 620.42 40 620.42 51 065.9716

Analytical Ratios17

(i) Percentage of shares held by Government
of India

79.86% 79.86%73.84% 73.84% 73.84%

(il) Capital Adequacy Ratio (Basel III) 16.44% 15.58% 16.49% 16.44% 16.49%

(a) Common Equity Tier (CET) 1Ratio 13.52% 12.36% 12.89% 13.52% 12.89%

(b) Additional Tier 1Ratio 0.51% 0.52% 0.59% 0.51% 0.59%

(m) Earnings Per Share (Rs.)
(Face Value of each share - Rs.10/-)

(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary
items (net of tax expenses) for the period, for
the year to date and for the previous year

*16.68 *16.78 *11.62 63.23 42.41

(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary
items for the period, for the year to date and
for the previous year

*16.68 *16.78 *11.62 63.23 42.41
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Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended 31st March 2024

(Rs. in Crores)
Year endedQuarter ended

SL. 31.03.202331.03.202431.03.2023Particulars 31.03.2024 31.12.2023
No. (Audited)(Audited) (Audited)(Reviewed)(Audited)

(iv) NPA Ratios:

28 179.53 21 106.31 28 179.53(a) Amount of gross non-performing assets 22 786.5221 106.31

4 043.074 043.07 2 222.58(b) Amount of net non-performing assets 2 222.58 2 578.72

5.955.95 3.953.95 4.47(c) % of Gross NPAs

0.90 0.43 0.900.43 0.53(d) % of Net NPAs

0.77(v) Return on Assets (average) (annualised %) 0.82 1.071.15 1.11

0.430.43 0.320.350.32(vi) Debt Equity Ratio **
3.113.11 2.923.97(vii) Total Debt to Total Assets (%) 2.92***

(viii) Capital Redemption Reserve/ Debenture
Redemption Reserve

NILNIL NIL NILNIL

(ix) Outstanding Reedemable Preference Shares NIL NILNIL NILNIL

37 431.3046 837.34 37 431.30 47 491.3247 491.32(x) Networth

29.3228.20 26.53(xi) Operating Profit Margin (%) 25.49 25.45

10.16 12.70 10.1413.31 13.16(xii) Net Profit Margin (%)

* Not annualised
** Debt represents burrowing with residual maturity of more than one year

Total Debt represents total borrowings of the Bank***
Note: Figures of previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever considered nece.-?3ry to conform to current period
classification
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Executivê Djrgctor

S L Jam*

Managing Director & CEO

Place : Chennai
Date : 06.05.2024

v> O/o o
Mcs.RED >.

'T5JrnHv -k


